Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

This section Table 6 shows the specific capacity for the various CF models and the default
number of heads, sector/tracks and cylinders.
Table 6. CF capacity specification
Part
number
Capacity Default_cylinders
Default_
heads
Default_sectors
_track
Sectors_card
Total
addressable
capacity
(byte)
SMC032BF 32 Mbytes 490 4 32 62,720 32,112,640
SMC064BF 64 Mbytes 490 8 32 125,440 64,225,280
SMC128BF 128 Mbytes 980 8 32 250,880 128,450,560
SMC256BF 256 Mbytes 980 16 32 501,760 256,901,120
SMC512BF 512 Mbytes 993 16 63 1,000,944 512,483,328
SMC01GBF 1 Gbyte 1,986 16 63 2,001,888 1,024,966,656
SMC02GBF 2 Gbytes 3,970 16 63 4,001,760 2,048,901,120
SMC04GBF 4 Gbytes 7,964 16 63 8,027,712 4,110,188,544
Table 7. System reliability and maintenance